
                                                                 Route MSE02 AM 
 
From GETWELL BUS TERMINAL @6:05 am 
 
Camelot & Southbridge @ 6:10 AM 
 
3458 Windy Hollow CV @ 6:15 AM 
 
5391 Winchester Rd________ (Topps BBQ) @6:20 AM 
 
4194 Hickory Hill Rd________ (Family Dollar) @6:25 AM 

6434 E Shelby Dr._(Shell Gas Station) @6:32 AM 
 
6990 Shelby Dr.___  (Walmart Market on the corner of Riverdale and Shelby Dr.)  @6:35 AM 
 
4299 Ross Rd   (Boys and Girls club) @6:45 AM 

6720 Raines Rd.  ( Rock Nation Church) @6:48 AM 

6399 Raines Rd   (Dollar General) @6:50 AM 
 
3530 Hickory Hill (New Start) @ 6:52 AM 

5990 Knight Arnold Rd___ (Walgreens)    @6:55 AM 

5287 Knight Arnold (Fox Meadows Square) @7:00 AM 
 
4982 Knight Arnold_ (Greater middle Baptist) @ 7:03 AM 
 
3445 Clear Brook Cv___ @ 7:06 AM 
 
4921 Winchester Rd     (Memphis of Excellence HIGH school) 7:10am 
 
1681 GETWELL RD.  (Terminal) 7:35am 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Route MSE02 PM 
 
From GETWELL BUS  TERMINAL @2:40pm 
 
4921 Winchester Rd     (Memphis Of Excellence HIGH school ) 2:55pm 
 
3445 Clear Brook Cv___  @3:12pm 
 
5391 Winchester Rd________ (Topps BBQ)  @3:15pm 
 

4194 Hickory Hill Rd________ (Family Dollar) @3:20pm 

6485 Holmes Rd_ (Dollar General)  @ 3:28pm  
 
6434 E Shelby Dr_(Shell Gas Station) @3:32pm 
 
6990 Shelby Dr___  (Walmart market @corner of Riverdale and Shelby dr)  @3:35pm 
 
4299 Ross Rd   ( Boys and Girls club) @3:40pm 

6720 Raines Rd  ( Rock Nation Church) @3:42pm 

6399 Raines Rd   ( Dollar General)  @3:45pm 
 
3530 Hickory Hill ( New Start) @3:50pm 

5990 Knight Arnold Rd___  (Walgreens)    @3:53pm 

5287 Knight Arnold  ( Fox Meadows Square)  @3:55pm 
 
4982 Knight Arnold_ (Greater middle Baptist)  @4:00pm 
 
3458 Windy Hollow CV @4:05pm 
 
1681 GETWELL RD  ( terminal) @4:20pm 
 
 


